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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
UNIFI INC [ UFI ] (Check all applicable)
LANGONE KENNETH G X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
375 PARK AVENUE

STE 2205

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10152
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
05/03/2010

below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;t;gz(g
Common Stock 05/03/2010 p 400 A $3.87 1,500,400 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 P 9,200 A $3.88 1,509,600 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 p 1,500 A $3.89 1,511,100 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 P 3,200 A $3.9 1,514,300 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 P 2,400 A $3.91 1,516,700 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 P 2,100 A $3.92 1,518,800 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 p 3,000 A $3.93 1,521,800 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 P 900 A $3.94 1,522,700 D
Common Stock 05/03/2010 p 1,200 A $3.95 1,523,900 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 100 A $3.8 1,524,000 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 p 600 A $3.81 1,524,600 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 600 A $3.82 1,525,200 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 400 A $3.83 1,525,600 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 p 7,000 A $3.84 1,532,600 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 14,800 A $3.85 1,547,400 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 p 100 A $3.86 1,547,500 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 100 A $3.87 1,547,600 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 5,100 A $3.88 1,552,700 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 P 700 A $3.89 1,553,400 D
Common Stock 05/04/2010 p 500 A $3.9 1,553,900 D
by
Invemed
Common Stock 270,000 I .
Associates
LLC®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000905874
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000100726
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